COUNTY OF LAKE MONTHLY REPORT OF MARK C. CURRAN FOR THE PERIOD ENDING OCTOBER 2015

REVENUE ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

43020
43050
43055
43065
43080
43100
45020
45100
45105
45110
45120
45130
45330
45334

Sheriff's Alarm Fees

Fines Sheriff

Prisoner Review and Vehicle Fines
Administrative Adjucation Court Fines
Parking Fines Sheriff

DUI Fines Sheriff

All Other Salary Reimbursements
Sheriff Conveys Pers to Inst
Sheriff [ST- Interstate Transfer
Sheriff Law Enforcement Training
Sheriff Work Release

SSA Jail Incentive

Grants Other

Grants-Federal

45340 Other Federal Funds

45380 Revenue From Municipalities
46010 Fees

46125 Sheriff Bond Fees

46260 Warrant Fees

46270 Fire Arms Training Fees

46280 Photograph Fee's

46290 Special Police Services

46300  Sheriff Fees Circuit Clerk

46305 Eviction Service Fee

46310 Foreign Service

46320 Marine Unit Fines

46330 Foreclosure Fees

46335 Eviction Rescheduling

46420 Copy Charges

46740 Sex Offender Registration

46745 Violent Offenders Against Youth
46750 Electronic Monitoring System Service
46795 Arrestee's Medical Cost Fund
46850  All Other Charges for Service
46970 Finger Print Fees

48010 Interest

48040 Telephone Commission

48045 Video Visitation Commission
43040 Transportation Safety Hig-Traffic Fees

TOTAL RECEIPTS:

TRANSFERRED TO COUNTY OF LAKE:

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF LAKE )

I, Mark C. Curran, do solemnly swear that

the foregoing is in all respects just and true,
according to my best belief and knowledge.
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MARK C. CURRAN
SHERIFF

Previous YTD

$5,200.00
$565,396.09
$46,902.43
$6,655.00
$965.00
$59,475.40
$173,574.78
$12,003.95
$6,500.00
$55,953.72
$588,222.05
$21,422.00
$22,283.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,315,050.69
$0.00
$61,299.00
$102,641.90
$5,280.00
$1,273.00
$213,610.88
$182,211.00
$79,977.50
$51,387.50
$18,549.53
$679,000.00
$3,830.00
$20,703.95
$4,425.60
$130.00
$110,775.25
$19,164.04
$5,235.83
$2,056.00
$601.48
$492,531.52
$1,359.00
$54,986.62

$6,990,633.71

$6,990,633.71

Oct-15

$1,000.00
$66,926.26
$5,019.12
$995.00
$15.00
$8,537.00
$15,909.09
$0.00
$875.00
$0.00
$7,718.78
$3,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$333,583.45
$0.00
$6,405.00
$9,645.59
$200.00
$5.00
$33,166.99
$12,999.00
$7,867.00
$5,432.00
$1,682.79
$58,200.00
$254.00
$1,320.00
$174.50
$10.00
$12,681.00
$1,839.43
$780.80
$128.00
$797.57
$0.00
$0.00
$11,691.00

$609,058.37

$609,058.37

$4,859.60
$583,423.97
$54,647.32
$2,126.25
$3,620.00
$69,653.32
$176,859.28
$19,415.90
$7,714.62
$20,125.44
$507,603.66
$26,020.00
$48,760.00
$0.00
$126,036.00
$3,465,470.00
$1,170.00
$72,240.00
$111,944.40
$4,815.00
$1,388.65
$249,681.98
$213,747.50
$112,428.00
$60,589.00
$43,795.42
$965,800.00
$4,918.00
$27,129.00
$4,458.75
$70.00
$146,186.30
$20,444.49
$3,874.38
$3,199.00
$491.04
$167,933.72
$2,299.00
$63,146.75

$7,398,085.74

$7,398,085.74

12/1/13-10/31/14 12/1/14-10/31/15

$6,200.00
$632,322.35
$51,921.55
$7,650.00
$980.00
$68,012.40
$189,483.87
$12,003.95
$7,375.00
$55,953.72
$595,940.83
$24,622.00
$22,283.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,648,634.14
$0.00
$67,704.00
$112,287.49
$5,480.00
$1,278.00
$246,777.87
$195,210.00
$87,844.50
$56,819.50
$20,232.32
$737,200.00
$4,084.00
$22,023.95
$4,600.10
$140.00
$123,456.25
$21,003.47
$6,016.63
$2,184.00
$1,399.05
$492,531.52
$1,359.00
$66,677.62

$7,599,692.08

$7,599,692.08

Signed and sworn before me on this 4th day of November, 2015
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Notary Signature and Stamp
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My

MARIA W. EVARISTO
OFFICIAL SEAL
Notary Public - State of llinols
mission Explres

April 21, 201
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